
Committee Members - CA Sri Lanka UAE Chapter 
For the Year 2019/2020

Appointed during the AGM held on Thursday 20 June 2019

Technical Committee CPD Events Committee

Ravindu Geeganage ACA (5837) Lahiru Sithpriya Fernando ACA (5629)

Mobile : +971 52 265 4676 Mobile : +971 52 187 6076

ravindu_22@hotmail.com lsithpriya@yahoo.com

Mohamed Insaf Waffa ACA (5771) Waragida Gamage Sujeewa ACA (4454)

Mobile : +971 55 336 5051 Mobile : +971 52 672 2627

insafwaffa@gmail.com sujeewaama@gmail.com

Erantha Maithripala ACA (4254) Anoja Priyanthi  ACA (5190)

Mobile : +971 50 1576314 Mobile : +971 56 683 2863

eranthajmei28@gmail.com apriyanthi@gmail.com

Poornima Manori Perera ACA (6029) Jayantha Padmakumara ACA (3496)

Mobile: +971 565106129 Mobile : +971 55 554 0217

rapmperera@yahoo.com jayantha245@gmail.com

Members Social Events Welfare Committee Joint Auditors

Champika Jayaneththi FCA (3390) Sithara Wijerathne ACA (6428)

Mobile : +971 55 445 3125 Mobile : +971 56 849 8486

champika.mlm@gmail.com sitharamanju@gmail.com

Ulinda Weerawardana ACA (3089) Vishwa Alaharuwan ACA (4183)

Mobile : +971 56 175 0571 Mobile : +971 55 215 0293

ulinda.weerawardana@abbott.com vishwa_udara@yahoo.com

Indika Wijayarathne FCA (3205)

Mobile : +971 50 943 2036

indika.wijayarathne@gmail.com

Dinesh Balasooriya ACA (5833)

Mobile : +971 55 984 5546

dinesh_b83@yahoo.com

CASL CHAPTER LLC

 Sharjah Media City, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

info@casluae.org

Registration No: 1905974  
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